
Date

Nursing

Home Emerg

Machines

In-Person

Total

In-Person By-Mail

Daily

 Total

Cumulative

Total

Sep 21 0 114 114 114

Sep 22 0 34 34 148

Sep 23 0 41 41 189

Sep 24 0 269 269 458

Sep 25 0 0 0 458

Sep 26 0 0 0 458

Sep 28 0 314 314 772

Sep 29 0 252 252 1024

Sep 30 0 177 177 1201

Oct 1 0 165 165 1366

Oct 2 0 154 154 1520

Oct 3 0 92 92 1612

Oct 5 12 12 3 15 1627

Oct 6 19 19 274 293 1920

Oct 7 28 28 190 218 2138

Oct 8 57 57 123 180 2318

Oct 9 2 2 95 97 2415

Oct 10 0 0 141 141 2556

Oct 12 10 10 131 141 2697

Oct 13 0 0 87 87 2784

Oct 14 19 3020 3039 88 3127 5911

Oct 15 0 3011 3011 206 3217 9128

Oct 16 18 3072 3090 155 3245 12373

Oct 17 0 2516 2516 91 2607 14980

Oct 19 0 3166 3166 174 3340 18320

Oct 20 0 3233 3233 172 3405 21725

Oct 21 0 3145 3145 212 3357 25082

Oct 22 0 3236 3236 231 3467 28549

Oct 23 0 3189 3189 117 3306 31855

Oct 24 0 2657 2657 187 2844 34699

Oct 26 0 3482 3482 215 3697 38396

Oct 27 0 3412 3412 325 3737 42133

Oct 28 9 3396 3405 281 3686 45819

Oct 29 3547 3547 144 3691 49510

Oct 30 0 102 102 49612

Oct 31 0 150 150 49762

Nov 2 2 2 178 180 49942

Nov 3 0 418 418 50360

Totals 174 2 44082 44258 6102 50360 50360
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Unofficial Totals for Early and Absentee Voting

Montgomery County, Tennessee


